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1 a Dändliker Shane ** 20.00
+ Egli Damian ** 10.00
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) * 10.00

1 b Doppmann Ueli 20.00
+ Müller Philipp 10.00
+ Birchler Fabian * 10.00

2 a Doppmann Urs ** 19.75
+ Wey Nicola ** 9.75
+ Schilter Daniel * 10.00

2 b Müller Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

3 a Feldmann Patrik 19.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Luca * 9.75

3 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 19.50
+ Krieg Silvan 9.75
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75

3 c Zgraggen Mario (2006) 19.50
+ Spörndli Cyril 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

4 a Grab Stephan (2007) 19.00
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00
- Hüppin Lukas 9.00

4 b Hüppin Lukas 19.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
- Grab Stephan (2007) 9.00

5 a Bamert Mathis 18.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
- Arnold Robin 8.75

5 b Betschart Daniel 18.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
- Wicki David * 8.75

5 c Forster Christian 18.75
- Lusti Remo 8.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00

5 d Hegner Ueli * 18.75
- Durrer Jonas * 8.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian 10.00

5 e Heinzer Stefan ** 18.75
- Hess Dominik * 8.75
+ Hänni Marc 10.00

5 f Hess Dominik * 18.75
- Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75
+ Laager Kaspar 10.00

5 g Huber Alex * 18.75
- Wicki David * 8.75
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

5 h Müller Jano 18.75
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00
- Schuler Alex *** 8.75

5 i Püntener Luca 18.75
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 10.00

5 j Schmidlin Tobias * 18.75
- Birchler Fabian * 8.75
+ Bühler Patrice 10.00

5 k Vogel Laurin 18.75
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
- Hurschler Tobias * 9.00

6 a Arnold Robin 18.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
- Bamert Mathis 8.75

6 b Bucher Thomas ** 18.50
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75
- Züger Benjamin * 8.75

6 c Bühler Kilian * 18.50
+ Müller Luca * 9.75
- Steinauer Adrian ** 8.75

6 d Durrer Jonas * 18.50
- Hegner Ueli * 8.75
+ Walker Jan 9.75

6 e Fischlin Lukas 18.50
- Schmidiger Lukas 8.75
+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75

6 f Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75

6 g Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
- Püntener Luca 8.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

6 h Schmidiger Lukas 18.50
- Fischlin Lukas 8.75
+ Lusti Remo 9.75

6 i Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
- Schuler Alex *** 8.75
+ Steinauer Kevin 9.75

6 j Steinauer Adrian ** 18.50
+ Zangger Dominik * 9.75
- Bühler Kilian * 8.75

6 k Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.50
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 9.75

6 l Züger Benjamin * 18.50
+ Hurschler Tobias * 9.75
- Bucher Thomas ** 8.75

6 m Bucher André 18.50
o Bühler Patrice 8.50
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

6 n Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Keller Daniel 10.00
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50

6 o Hänni Marc 18.50
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Stefan ** 8.50

6 p Herger Marco 18.50
+ Inderbitzin Dominik 9.75
o Staub Ivan * 8.75

6 q Imgrüth Fabian 18.50
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00
o Hegner Ueli * 8.50

6 r Inderbitzin Dominik 18.50
o Herger Marco 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

6 s Kurmann Joel (2006) 18.50
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

6 t Laager Kaspar 18.50
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Hess Dominik * 8.50

6 u Müller Philipp 18.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
+ Schnellmann Gian 10.00

6 v Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Keller Daniel 10.00

6 w Schilter Daniel * 18.50
+ Staub Ivan * 10.00
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

6 x Schnellmann Alexander 18.50
+ Broch Marcel 9.75
o Fuster Arjuna * 8.75

6 y Spörndli Cyril 18.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

6 z Staub Ivan * 18.50
o Schilter Daniel * 8.50
+ Herger Marco 10.00

6 aa Steinauer Kevin 18.50
+ Kurmann Joel (2006) 10.00
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

6 ab Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Arnold Kilian 8.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

6 ac Walker Jan 18.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
o Durrer Jonas * 8.50

6 ad Wenger Dominic 18.50
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Huber Alex * 8.50

6 ae Wey Nicola ** 18.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50
+ Arnold Kilian 10.00

6 af Zberg Peter 18.50
o Widmer Fadri 8.50
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

7 a Arnold Kilian 18.25
+ Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

7 b Betschart André (2008) 18.25
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.75
o Püntener Luca 8.50

7 c Bissig Tobias (2008) 18.25
+ Spiess Cyrill 9.75
o Forster Christian 8.50

7 d Broch Marcel 18.25
o Schnellmann Alexander 8.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

7 e Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.25
+ Schnellmann Gian 9.75
o Fischlin Lukas 8.50
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7 f Bühler Patrice 18.25
+ Bucher André 9.75
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50

7 g Bürgi Simon 18.25
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Weber Manuel * 8.50

7 h Egli Damian ** 18.25
o Dändliker Shane ** 8.50
+ Widmer Fadri 9.75

7 i Fuster Arjuna * 18.25
o Heinzer Benno (2006) * 8.50
+ Schnellmann Alexander 9.75

7 j Hauser Simon 18.25
+ Portmann Curdin 9.75
o Zangger Dominik * 8.50

7 k Heinzer Benno (2006) * 18.25
+ Fuster Arjuna * 9.75
o Dändliker Shane ** 8.50

7 l Herger Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Bamert Mathis 8.50
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

7 m Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Bürgi Simon 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

7 n Portmann Curdin 18.25
o Hauser Simon 8.50
+ Lusti Remo 9.75

7 o Weber Manuel * 18.25
o Bucher Thomas ** 8.50
+ Bürgi Simon 9.75

7 p Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
o Imgrüth Fabian 8.50
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75

7 q Widmer Fadri 18.25
+ Zberg Peter 9.75
o Egli Damian ** 8.50

7 r Zangger Dominik * 18.25
o Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50
+ Hauser Simon 9.75

8 a Schnyder Joel (2007) 17.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

8 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 17.75
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.00
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

9 a Schuler Alex *** 17.50
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Müller Jano 8.75

9 b Wicki David * 17.50
- Huber Alex * 8.75
- Betschart Daniel 8.75

9 c Birchler Fabian * 17.50
- Schmidlin Tobias * 8.75
o Doppmann Ueli 8.75

9 d Hurschler Tobias * 17.50
o Züger Benjamin * 8.50
- Vogel Laurin 9.00

9 e Jauch Jan (2007) 17.50
o Müller Jano 8.50
- Spiess Cyrill 9.00

9 f Spiess Cyrill 17.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
- Jauch Jan (2007) 9.00

10 a Bakr Deliar (2006) 17.25
o Betschart Daniel 8.50
- Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75

10 b Bossert Luc (2006) 17.25
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.75
o Zberg Peter 8.50

10 c Gemsch Stefan 17.25
- Zberg Kilian 8.75
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

10 d Kälin Remo (2008) 17.25
o Vogel Laurin 8.50
- Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.75

10 e Krieg Silvan 17.25
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75

10 f Lusti Remo 17.25
- Forster Christian 8.75
o Schmidiger Lukas 8.50

10 g Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 17.25
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
- Krieg Silvan 8.75

11 a Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Feldmann Patrik 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril 8.50

11 b Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Hüppin Lukas 8.50
o Inderbitzin Dominik 8.50

11 c Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

11 d Gisler Fabio (2006) 17.00
o Hänni Marc 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

11 e Horath Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

11 f Keller Daniel 17.00
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

11 g Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50

11 h Küng Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50

11 i Müller Luca * 17.00
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik 8.50

11 j Näpflin Urs (2006) 17.00
o Walker Jan 8.50
o Broch Marcel 8.50

11 k Schaller Luca (2008) 17.00
o Arnold Robin 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

11 l Schnellmann Gian 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Müller Philipp 8.50

11 m Tresch Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Bucher André 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


